—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer (Interim)
Exec Vice President Operations
Vice Pres Patient Experience
Vice Pres Continuum Care

Exec Vice Pres Strategy

Exec Vice Pres Phys Alignment
Vice Pres Information Technology
Vice Pres Pmc

Vice Pres Revenue Cycle (Interim)
Vice Pres Comp Audit And Legal
Vice Pres Pom

Physician Advisor

Avp Hospitality And Facilities
Avp Clinical And Diagnostic Sv
House/Administrative Supervisor
Vice President Philanthropy

Vice Pres Culture Talent Plan

Dir Pharmacy Services

Dir Corporate Supply Chain Svc
Vice Pres Hr (Interim)

Dir Rehab Services

Medical Quality Officer

General Counsel

Dir Patient Financial Services

Chief Nursing Officer (Vice Pres)
Pmc

Manager Pharmacy Services Pmc
Csu Clinical Rn

Clinical Rn lll Rapid Response Clinical Rn 11l

Manager Pharmacy Services Pom

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department
Administration
Administration
Operations Administration
Clinical Utilization
Operations Administration
Strategy

Physician Integration
Information Systems
Administration

Revenue Cycle Management
Compliance
Administration

Revenue Cycle Management
Operations Administration
Operations Administration
Nursing Administration
Foundation
Administration

Pharmacy

Supply Chain Services
Human Resources

Clinical Outreach Admin
Clinical Utilization

Legal Counsel

Patient Financial Services

Nursing Administration

Pharmacy
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Trauma

Pharmacy

Total Wages

$870,801
$532,873
$485,253
$440,507
$425,637
$417,627
$386,266
$356,272
$330,118
$313,376
$294,173
$291,289
$280,687
$273,660
$272,151
$254,639
$254,477
$252,065
$244,616
$239,104
$236,919
$235,889
$235,277
$234,501
$229,591
$224,494

$219,969
$217,579
$213,830
$212,053



31.
32.
33.
34.

35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Dir Wound Care
Clinical Rn 11l
Manager Clinical Pharmacy Services

Chief Nursing Officer (Vice Pres)
Pom

Manager Medication Safety
Clinical Rn 1l Als

Supervisor Pharmacy

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu
Supervisor Pharmacy
Infectious Disease Phrm Specii
Dir Emp And Corp Health
Pharmacist

Clinical Rn lll Rapid Response
Pharmacist

Dir Finance

Pharmacist

Dir Progressive And Acute Care
Clinical Rn 1l

Dir Risk Management
Pharmacist

Dir Surgery Proc Services Pom (Pd)

Dir Clinical Operations
Improvement

Dir Laboratory Services

Clinical Rn 1l

Medical Dir Continuum Care
Dir Quality And Patient Safety
Dir Compensation Benefits Hris
Dir Regulation Readiness
Pharmacist

Dir Hospitality Services

Clinical Rn 11l

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Wound Care
Medical Surgical
Pharmacy

Nursing Administration

Pharmacy

Neonatal Intensive Care Unit
Pharmacy

Nursing Administration
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Employee Health Services
Pharmacy

Trauma

Pharmacy

Finance

Pharmacy

6W Medical Acute
Gero-Psych

Clinical Utilization
Pharmacy

Surgery

Clinical Ops Improvement

Laboratory-Clinical

Emergency Room

Clinical Outreach Admin
Quality Resource Management
Human Resources

Compliance

Pharmacy

Food Services

$211,788
$211,105
$208,770
$207,679

$206,082
$205,100
$202,652
$202,091
$201,315
$201,075
$199,138
$196,739
$194,917
$194,299
$193,578
$192,237
$191,741
$191,636
$188,118
$186,253
$184,800
$184,752

$184,283
$183,190
$182,174
$181,237
$180,794
$180,092
$179,408
$178,899



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Cardiac Service Platform Dir
Nursing Supervisor

Dir Women's Services

Dir Emergency Services
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu
Clinical Rn Il Hh

Dir Adult Ips And Emergency Svc
Pom

Dir Imaging Services

Manager Lab Svc Pmc

Pharmacist

Clinical Rn Il

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Manager

Pharmacist

Pharmacist-Emergency Department
Dir Nursing Practice Research
Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Dir Fin Planning Decision Support
Nurse Practitioner

Pharmacist

Dir Surgery Procedure Services Pmc
Dir Information Technology

Dir Cardiopulmonary Services
(Interim)

Clinical Pharm Specialist |
Pharmacist

Manager Outpatient Rehab
Rad Tech Ill-Intrvntl Platform
Dir Nursing Snf

Pharmacist

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Operations Administration
Surgery
Labor/Delivery/Recovery
Emergency Room

Nursing Administration
Home Health

Medical Surgical

Radiology-Diagnostic
Laboratory-Clinical
Pharmacy

7W Neuro Acute
Cardiology Services
Critical Care
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Nursing InterProf Education
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Financial Planning
Sub-Acute Care
Pharmacy

Surgery

Information Systems

Respiratory Therapy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Rehabilitation Outpatient
Radiology-Interventional
Skilled Nursing

Pharmacy

$175,530
$174,771
$174,453
$174,162
$173,578
$173,168
$172,366

$172,361
$172,246
$172,132
$172,109
$171,558
$171,417
$171,269
$168,933
$168,442
$168,275
$168,136
$167,923
$167,422
$167,029
$166,313
$165,606
$164,608

$164,455
$164,263
$163,522
$163,210
$163,168
$162,433



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Pharm Specialist |l
Manager Outpatient Pharmacy
Clinical Rn 1l

Supervisor Ambulatory Care Pharm
Clinical Rn 1l

Dir Performance Excellence

Clinical Rn Il Hh

Nurse Manager

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Nursing Administration
Labor/Delivery/Recovery
Pharmacy

Pharmacy Outpatient
Postpartum T-7

Arch Labor

Medical Surgical
Performance Excellence
Home Health

Medical Acute Care

$161,525
$161,356
$160,737
$160,548
$160,190
$156,172
$155,485
$155,135
$154,827
$154,468



