	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$870,801
2.	Chief Executive Officer (Interim)		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$532,873
3.	Exec Vice President Operations		Palomar Health District	Operations Administration	\$485,253
4.	Vice Pres Patient Experience		Palomar Health District	Clinical Utilization	\$440,507
5.	Vice Pres Continuum Care		Palomar Health District	Operations Administration	\$425,637
6.	Exec Vice Pres Strategy		Palomar Health District	Strategy	\$417,627
7.	Exec Vice Pres Phys Alignment		Palomar Health District	Physician Integration	\$386,266
8.	Vice Pres Information Technology		Palomar Health District	Information Systems	\$356,272
9.	Vice Pres Pmc		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$330,118
10.	Vice Pres Revenue Cycle (Interim)		Palomar Health District	Revenue Cycle Management	\$313,376
11.	Vice Pres Comp Audit And Legal		Palomar Health District	Compliance	\$294,173
12.	Vice Pres Pom		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$291,289
13.	Physician Advisor		Palomar Health District	Revenue Cycle Management	\$280,687
14.	Avp Hospitality And Facilities		Palomar Health District	Operations Administration	\$273,660
15.	Avp Clinical And Diagnostic Sv		Palomar Health District	Operations Administration	\$272,151
16.	House/Administrative Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$254,639
17.	Vice President Philanthropy		Palomar Health District	Foundation	\$254,477
18.	Vice Pres Culture Talent Plan		Palomar Health District	Administration	\$252,065
19.	Dir Pharmacy Services		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$244,616
20.	Dir Corporate Supply Chain Svc		Palomar Health District	Supply Chain Services	\$239,104
21.	Vice Pres Hr (Interim)		Palomar Health District	Human Resources	\$236,919
22.	Dir Rehab Services		Palomar Health District	Clinical Outreach Admin	\$235,889
23.	Medical Quality Officer		Palomar Health District	Clinical Utilization	\$235,277
24.	General Counsel		Palomar Health District	Legal Counsel	\$234,501
25.	Dir Patient Financial Services		Palomar Health District	Patient Financial Services	\$229,591
26.	Chief Nursing Officer (Vice Pres) Pmc		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$224,494
27.	Manager Pharmacy Services Pmc		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$219,969
28.	Csu Clinical Rn		Palomar Health District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$217,579
29.	Clinical Rn III Rapid Response	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Trauma	\$213,830
30.	Manager Pharmacy Services Pom		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$212,053

31.	Dir Wound Care		Palomar Health District	Wound Care	\$211,788
32.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Medical Surgical	\$211,105
33.	Manager Clinical Pharmacy Services		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$208,770
34.	Chief Nursing Officer (Vice Pres) Pom		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$207,679
35.	Manager Medication Safety		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$206,082
36.	Clinical Rn III Als		Palomar Health District	Neonatal Intensive Care Unit	\$205,100
37.	Supervisor Pharmacy		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$202,652
38.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$202,091
39.	Supervisor Pharmacy		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$201,315
40.	Infectious Disease Phrm Specii		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$201,075
41.	Dir Emp And Corp Health		Palomar Health District	Employee Health Services	\$199,138
42.	Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$196,739
43.	Clinical Rn III Rapid Response	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Trauma	\$194,917
44.	Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$194,299
45.	Dir Finance		Palomar Health District	Finance	\$193,578
46.	Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$192,237
47.	Dir Progressive And Acute Care		Palomar Health District	6W Medical Acute	\$191,741
48.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$191,636
49.	Dir Risk Management		Palomar Health District	Clinical Utilization	\$188,118
50.	Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$186,253
51.	Dir Surgery Proc Services Pom (Pd)		Palomar Health District	Surgery	\$184,800
52.	Dir Clinical Operations Improvement		Palomar Health District	Clinical Ops Improvement	\$184,752
53.	Dir Laboratory Services		Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Clinical	\$184,283
54.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$183,190
55.	Medical Dir Continuum Care		Palomar Health District	Clinical Outreach Admin	\$182,174
56.	Dir Quality And Patient Safety		Palomar Health District	Quality Resource Management	\$181,237
57.	Dir Compensation Benefits Hris		Palomar Health District	Human Resources	\$180,794
58.	Dir Regulation Readiness		Palomar Health District	Compliance	\$180,092
59.	Pharmacist		Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$179,408
60.	Dir Hospitality Services		Palomar Health District	Food Services	\$178,899

61.	Cardiac Service Platform Dir	Palomar Health District	Operations Administration	\$175,530
62.	Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	Surgery	\$174,771
63.	Dir Women's Services	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recovery	\$174,453
64.	Dir Emergency Services	Palomar Health District	Emergency Room	\$174,162
65.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$173,578
66.	Clinical Rn II Hh	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$173,168
67.	Dir Adult Ips And Emergency Svc Pom	Palomar Health District	Medical Surgical	\$172,366
68.	Dir Imaging Services	Palomar Health District	Radiology-Diagnostic	\$172,361
69.	Manager Lab Svc Pmc	Palomar Health District	Laboratory-Clinical	\$172,246
70.	Pharmacist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$172,132
71.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	7W Neuro Acute	\$172,109
72.	Nurse Practitioner	Palomar Health District	Cardiology Services	\$171,558
73.	Nurse Manager	Palomar Health District	Critical Care	\$171,417
74.	Pharmacist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$171,269
75.	Pharmacist-Emergency Department	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$168,933
76.	Dir Nursing Practice Research	Palomar Health District	Nursing InterProf Education	\$168,442
77.	Pharmacist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$168,275
78.	Pharmacist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$168,136
79.	Dir Fin Planning Decision Support	Palomar Health District	Financial Planning	\$167,923
80.	Nurse Practitioner	Palomar Health District	Sub-Acute Care	\$167,422
81.	Pharmacist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$167,029
82.	Dir Surgery Procedure Services Pmc	Palomar Health District	Surgery	\$166,313
83.	Dir Information Technology	Palomar Health District	Information Systems	\$165,606
84.	Dir Cardiopulmonary Services (Interim)	Palomar Health District	Respiratory Therapy	\$164,608
85.	Clinical Pharm Specialist I	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$164,455
86.	Pharmacist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$164,263
87.	Manager Outpatient Rehab	Palomar Health District	Rehabilitation Outpatient	\$163,522
88.	Rad Tech III-Intrvntl Platform	Palomar Health District	Radiology-Interventional	\$163,210
89.	Dir Nursing Snf	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$163,168
90.	Pharmacist	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$162,433

91.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$161,525
92.	Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recovery	\$161,356
93.	Clinical Pharm Specialist II	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy	\$160,737
94.	Manager Outpatient Pharmacy	Palomar Health District	Pharmacy Outpatient	\$160,548
95.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Postpartum T-7	\$160,190
96.	Supervisor Ambulatory Care Pharm	Palomar Health District	Arch Labor	\$156,172
97.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Medical Surgical	\$155,485
98.	Dir Performance Excellence	Palomar Health District	Performance Excellence	\$155,135
99.	Clinical Rn II Hh	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$154,827
100.	Nurse Manager	Palomar Health District	Medical Acute Care	\$154,468